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1-888-501-6801    I     www.GWLNovus.com
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≥12800 

≥16000

80W

100W
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GWL XX

SIZE
2 - 2 FT
4 - 4 FT

 

GWL

XX

INPUT VOLTAGE
27 - 100-277V
34- 120-347V

 

PRODUCT SERIES
AHB - Angled High 

Bay 

PF

WATTAGE
80 - 80 watt

100 -100 watt 
150 - 150 watt
185 - 185 watt
240 - 240 watt

PF

CCT
 35K - 3000K
 40K - 4000K

  50K - 5000K 

PF

1-888-501-6801    I     www.GWLNovus.com

4FT Model -185W/240W/300W

D

DIMMABLE
D - Dimmable

DS- Dimmable 
Motion Sensor
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��������������������� 150W

185W

240W

AC100-277V 
or

AC347-480V
≥24000

≥29600

≥38400

3500K
4000K
5000K

≥80 30-60° 5 years -40° -50° C Aluminium

�����������
����������� 300W ≥48000

2FT Model -80W/100W/150W


